## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

## BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23756/2005

U.P. UDYOG VYAPAR PRATINIDHI MANDAL

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List again after summer vacation. In the meantime, issue reminder to the Post

Office concerned.

www.ecourtsindia.com

REGISTRAR

rd

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com