

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17217/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2007 in WP No. 69239/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHASH STONES PRODUCTS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27771 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.N.Singh, Adv.
Mr.R.K.GUpta, Adv.
Mr.Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Rajiv Kr.Dubey, Adv.
Mr.Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Dr.Rajesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.
Mr.Jang Bahadur Malik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay of the impugned order until
further orders.

Post along with SLP(C)No.10676/2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master