SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA3/12 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4832/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2011 in CMWP No.1059/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TIMBER UDYOG VYAPAR MANDAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment)

Date: 01/05/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board and let I.A.3 of 2012 for impleadment, be listed on Friday.

(Sheetal Dhingra) COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur) Assistant Registrar